

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: EX.EP.No.5 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	15.10.2024	<u>KL,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Having satisfied with the reasons mentioned in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered. <u>KL,J</u> <u>EX.EP.No.5 of 2023</u> At request of learned counsel appearing for respondents, to file counter, list on 30.10.2024 finally. (B/o.)Pvt	