

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.06.2025	<u>KL,J</u> Heard Sri M.Ravindranath Reddy, Learned Senior Counsel representing Sri B.Srinarayana, Learned for the applicant and Sri T.Balamohan Reddy, Learned Counsel appearing for the respondent No.1 in part for continuation, list on 19.06.2025. B/o VVR	

