

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMOP. No. 4 and EXEP. No. 5 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.07.2025	<u>KL,I</u> Heard Sri T. Bala mohan Reddy, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.1 in part in COMOP. No. 4 of 2023 for continuations, list on 09.07.2025. B/o VVR	